
     
 
 
 
19 N                         

 
 
 
 
MCCULLOCH, 
HANNAH J 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
April 4, 1859 

 
 
 
 
Wife of Solomon 
McCulloch 
 
Aged 40YS 7M 
19D’s 
 
  

 

 
 
 
 
8 N 

 
 
 
 
MCDONIEL, LILLIE M 
ELIJAH 

 
 
 
 
July 17, 1880 

 
 
 
 
Nov. 23, 1901 

 
 
 
 
At Rest 

 

 
 

 
 
19 N 

 
 
MCGREGOR, ARCHIE 
LUNN 
 
MCGREGOR, 
GLADYS FERN 

 
 
1894 
 
 
1894 

 
 
1976 
 
 
1976 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
5 N 

 
MAKEEVER, 
CHARLES E 
 
MAKEEVER, NELLIE 
G 
 
MAKEEVER, JAY 
EARL 
 

 
1877 
 
 
1979 
 
 
1886 
 

 
1941 
 
 
1968 
 
 
1981 

  

 

 
 
 
5 N 

 
 
 
MAKEEVER, EDNA A 
 

 
 
 
Dec. 18, 1869 

 
 
 
Mar. 21, 1903 

 

 



 

 
 
 
15 S 
 

 
 
 
MAKEEVER, MARY 
BURNS 

 
 
 
1888 

 
 
 
1977 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
5 N 

 
 
 
MAKEEVER, MARY 
JANE KENTON 
 
MAKEEVER, JASPER 

 
 
 
1849 
 
 
1847 

 
 
 
1937 
 
 
1917 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
14 N 

 
 
 
 
MALLATT, DAVID 
(MALLOTT) 

 
 
 
 
May 29, 1848 

 
 
 
 
Aug. 20, 1849 

 
 
 
 
Son of Hiram and 
Mary Mallatt 
 
Aged 1Yr 4Ms 
20DS 

 

 
 

 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
MALLATT, HIRAM 

 
 

 
 
 
Feb. 23, 1864 

 
 
 
Aged 50YS 9MS 
16D 

 

 
 



 
 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
 
MALLATT, JEMIMA 

 
 
 
 
Dec. 4, 1807 

 
 
 
 
Jan. 1, 1894 

 
 
 
 
Wife of Robert 
Mallatt 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
 
MALLATT, MARY 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
June 8, 1846 

 
Wife of Wm L 
Mallatt 
 
In the 53Yr of her 
age 
 
“Wipe off our 
eyes, dry up your 
tears 
Let me lay here 
till Christ 
appears” 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
 
 
MALLATT, ROBERT 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Aug. 11, 1859 

 
 
 
 
 
Aged 48YS 4M 
17D 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
 
MALLATT, WM. L. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Mar 25, 1851 

 
 
 
 
Aged 67 YS 

 

 
 



 

 
 
 
 
 
14 N 

 
 
 
 
 
MALLATT, WILLIAM 
L 

 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Nov. 27, 1854 

 
 
 
 
 
Son of G.W and 
AK Marlatt 
 
Aged 1 YR 4DS 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
14 N 

 
 
 
 
MANDERVILL, J.S. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Feb. 2, 1882 

 
Aged 17YS 10M 
5D 
 
“We loved this 
tender one and 
would have 
wished him stay 
but let our 
fathers will be 
done He shines in 
endless day” 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
22 N 

 
 
 
 
MARION, JOHN H. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Oct. 31, 1887 

 
 
 
Aged 29Y 4M 11D 
 
“Wife weep not 
for me  Disturb 
not my rest Jesus 
has taken me  He 
loved me best” 

 

 
 
 
 
5 N 

 
 
 
MARLOW, ELIZA J 
 
MARLOW, JOHN C 

 
 
 
1850 
 
1847 
 

 
 
 
1907 
 
1914 
 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 



 
 
 
3 N 
 

 
 
 
MAUCK, ANNE E. 
 
MAUCK, LEE S. 

 
 
 
1879 
 
1882 

 
 
 
1961 
 
1924 

 
 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
4 N 

 
 
 
 
 
MAUCK, ELIZABETH 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Same Stone 
as F.W. 
Mauck 

 
 
 
 
 
Mar. 16, 1898 
 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
Elizabeth, wife of 
Francis W. Mauck 
 
Aged 73 Y 2D 
Mother 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
4 N 

 
 
 
 
MAUCK, F.W. 

 
 

 
 
 
 
Aug. 5, 1906 

 
 
 
 
Aged 78Y 7M 21D 
 
Father 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
4 N 

 
 
 
 
MAUCK, INFANT 

 
 
 
 
Feb. 24, 1889 

 
 
 
 
Feb. 24, 1889 

 
 
 
 
DAU of D.W. & 
S.C. Mauck 
 
Gone but not 
forgotten 

 

 
 



 
 
 
 
3 N 

 
 
 
 
MAUCK, SAMANTHA 
C 
 
MAUCK, DAVID W. 
 

 
 
 
 
Oct. 11, 1869 
 
 
Oct. 25, 1853 
 

 
 
 
 
Feb. 23, 1913 
 
 
Aug. 8, 1927 

 
 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
9 S 

 
 
 
 
MEHARRY, C.A. 

 
 
 
 
1895 

 
 
 
 
1920 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
9 S 

 
 
 
 
MEHARRY, EVA MAY 

 
 
 
 
1870 

 
 
 
 
1945 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
9 S 

 
 
 
 
 
MEHARRY, J.W. 

 
 
 
 
 
1863 

 
 
 
 
 
1931 

  

 
 
 



 
 
 
 
20 S 

 
 
 
 
MILLER, BABY BOY 
 
MILLER, BABY BOY 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
1930 
 
1931 
 

  

 
 

 
 
 
21 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, LESLEY 
 
MILLER, EDNA 
GARDINER 

 
 
 
1888 
 
1889 

 
 
 
1959 
 
1942 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
14 S 

 
 
 
 
MILLER, ICAPHINE 
 
MILLER, ELMER 

 
 
 
 
1869 
 
1872 
 

 
 
 
 
1944 
 
1932 

  

 
 

 
 
 
21 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, JOB M. 

 
 
 
1886 

 
 
 
1968 

  

 
 
 
 
10 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, MILO 

 
 
 
1858 

 
 
 
1928 

  

 



 
 
 
21 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, LOMA 
FRANCES 
 
MILLER, EVA 
COULOMB 

 
 
 
1868 
 
 
1893 

 
 
 
1952 
 
 
1985 

 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
20 S 

 
 
 
 
 
 
MILLER, RALPH M 

 
 
 
 
 
 
1906 

 
 
 
 
 
 
1945 

 
 
 

 

 
 
 
 
15 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, RUSSELL 

 
 
 
1933 

 
 
 
1933 

 
 
 
STILLBORN 

 

 
 

 
 
 
10 N 

 
 
 
MILLER, WILLIAM 
 
MILLER, ANN 

 
 
 
May 30, 1830 
 
Jan. 28, 1832 

 
 
 
Nov. 12, 1891 
 
May 18, 1908 

 
 
 
Aged 61Y 5M 12D 
 
Wife of William 
Miller 
Aged 76Y 3M 20D 
 
SAME STONE 

 

 
 



 
 
 
 
 
17 S 

 
 
 
 
 
MILLISON, JENNIE M 

 
 
 
 
 
1845 

 
 
 
 
 
1899 

  

 
 

 
 
 
 
6 N 

 
 
 
 
MOBLEY, MARY J. 

 
 
 
 
Jun. 17, 1837 

 
 
 
 
Dec. 22, 1912 

 
 
 
 
Mother 
At Rest 
 

 

 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
18 S 

 
 
 
 
 
 
MYERS, MARIE C. 

 
 
 
 
 
 
6-1922 

 
 
 
 
 
 
7-1922 

 
 
 
 
 
 
INF 

 

 
 

      

 MAY, SARAH 
CATHERINE 
(COOVERT) 

 
Feb 5, 1844 

 
Feb. 27, 1921 

 
Wife of David 

 
NO STONE 
 

      

      

      

      

      

      

      

      



      

      

 


