19 N	MCCULLOCH, HANNAH J		April 4, 1859	Wife of Solomon McCulloch Aged 40YS 7M 19D's	PLONION MEGOLLORI THE TOTAL
8 N	MCDONIEL, LILLIE M ELIJAH	July 17, 1880	Nov. 23, 1901	At Rest	ACILLIE M. ELIJAH T. MC DONIEL
19 N	MCGREGOR, ARCHIE LUNN MCGREGOR, GLADYS FERN	1894 1894	1976 1976		MC GREGOR ARCHIE LUNN 1894 — 1976 GLADYS FERN 1894 — 1976
5 N	MAKEEVER, CHARLES E MAKEEVER, NELLIE G	1877 1979	1941 1968		MAKEEVER CHARLES E. NELLIE G. JAY EARL 1877 — 1941 1879 — 1968 1886 — 1981
	MAKEEVER, JAY EARL	1886	1981		1877 - 1941 11079 1900 1000 1300 1300 1300 1300 1300 130
5 N	MAKEEVER, EDNA A	Dec. 18, 1869	Mar. 21, 1903		

15 S	MAKEEVER, MARY BURNS	1888	1977		MARY BURNS MAKEEVER 1888 — 1977
5 N	MAKEEVER, MARY JANE KENTON MAKEEVER, JASPER	1849 1847	1937 1917		MARY JANE KENTON 1849 — 1937 JASPER 1847 — 1917
14 N	MALLATT, DAVID (MALLOTT)	May 29, 1848	Aug. 20, 1849	Son of Hiram and Mary Mallatt Aged 1Yr 4Ms 20DS	
15 N	MALLATT, HIRAM		Feb. 23, 1864	Aged 50YS 9MS 16D	F. B. 2: I & G. P. A.

15 N	MALLATT, JEMIMA	Dec. 4, 1807	Jan. 1, 1894	Wife of Robert Mallatt	JEMIMA WIFE DE RUBERT MALLATTI BORN DEC. 4,1807 DIED JAN I, 1894
15 N	MALLATT, MARY		June 8, 1846	Wife of Wm L Mallatt In the 53Yr of her age "Wipe off our eyes, dry up your tears Let me lay here till Christ appears"	Mallar Discharge State S
15 N	MALLATT, ROBERT		Aug. 11, 1859	Aged 48YS 4M 17D	interit Maratt. effect May 31. 1859. Agreet My Lum Len
15 N	MALLATT, WM. L.		Mar 25, 1851	Aged 67 YS	DIED Im-211011 Im-211011 Im-211011

14 N	MALLATT, WILLIAM L		Nov. 27, 1854	Son of G.W and AK Marlatt Aged 1 YR 4DS	The same
14 N	MANDERVILL, J.S.		Feb. 2, 1882	Aged 17YS 10M 5D "We loved this tender one and would have wished him stay but let our fathers will be done He shines in endless day"	
22 N	MARION, JOHN H.		Oct. 31, 1887	Aged 29Y 4M 11D "Wife weep not for me Disturb not my rest Jesus has taken me He loved me best"	CONTRACTOR OF THE PART OF THE
5 N	MARLOW, ELIZA J MARLOW, JOHN C	1850 1847	1907 1914		MARLOW ELIZA J. JOHN C. 1850-1907 1847-1914

3 N	MAUCK, ANNE E. MAUCK, LEE S.	1879 1882	1961 1924		MAUCK MANA E. 1879—1961 LIE S. 1882—1924
4 N	MAUCK, ELIZABETH	Same Stone as F.W. Mauck	Mar. 16, 1898	Elizabeth, wife of Francis W. Mauck Aged 73 Y 2D Mother	ELIZABETH WIFE OF FRINGS W. NAUGK DIED MAINNE WESD 73 20.
4 N	MAUCK, F.W.		Aug. 5, 1906	Aged 78Y 7M 21D Father	DIEO SI SOC JACED 78 9 12 14
4 N	MAUCK, INFANT	Feb. 24, 1889	Feb. 24, 1889	DAU of D.W. & S.C. Mauck Gone but not forgotten	INTERNATION OF THE PARTY OF THE

3 N	MAUCK, SAMANTHA C MAUCK, DAVID W.	Oct. 11, 1869 Oct. 25, 1853	Feb. 23, 1913 Aug. 8, 1927	SAMANTHA R. DAVID W. MAUEK MAUEK GOT. II. 1858 FED. 28 1818 AUG. 8 1827
9 S	MEHARRY, C.A.	1895	1920	
95	MEHARRY, EVA MAY	1870	1945	EXEL TOTAL
9 S	MEHARRY, J.W.	1863	1931	

20 S	MILLER, BABY BOY MILLER, BABY BOY		1930 1931	MILLER BABY BOY T BABY BOY 1930 1931
21 N	MILLER, LESLEY MILLER, EDNA GARDINER	1888 1889	1959 1942	MILLER EDNA AGARDINER 1889—1942 LESLEY 888—1959
14 S	MILLER, ICAPHINE MILLER, ELMER	1869 1872	1944 1932	MILLER IGAPHINE 1869 - 1944 IRV2 - 1932
21 N	MILLER, JOB M.	1886	1968	JOB. M. MILLER 1886 1968
10 N	MILLER, MILO	1858	1928	

21 N	MILLER, LOMA FRANCES MILLER, EVA COULOMB	1868 1893	1952 1985		MILLER LOMA EVA FRANCES COULOMB 1868—1952 1893—1985
20 S	MILLER, RALPH M	1906	1945		RALPH M MILLER INDIANA SP3 USNR WORLD WAR II AUG 19 1906 OCT 25 1945
15 N	MILLER, RUSSELL	1933	1933	STILLBORN	RUSSELL MILLER 1933 STILLBORN
10 N	MILLER, WILLIAM MILLER, ANN	May 30, 1830 Jan. 28, 1832	Nov. 12, 1891 May 18, 1908	Aged 61Y 5M 12D Wife of William Miller Aged 76Y 3M 20D SAME STONE	THE PARTY OF THE P

17 S	MILLISON, JENNIE M	1845	1899		JENNIE M.MILLISON 1845 — 1899
6 N	MOBLEY, MARY J.	Jun. 17, 1837	Dec. 22, 1912	Mother At Rest	MOBLEY SAME TO THE STREET OF T
18 \$	MYERS, MARIE C.	6-1922	7-1922	INF	MARIE E. MY LRS SERVICES
	MAY, SARAH CATHERINE (COOVERT)	Feb 5, 1844	Feb. 27, 1921	Wife of David	NO STONE
		<u> </u>			
		-			
		<u> </u>			